I

MARIANO MARCOS STATE UNIVERSITY

AY767512

PURCHASE ORDER

MARIANO MARCOS STATE UNIVERSITY

City of Batac 2906 Ilocos Norte

Supplier : STL PLASTICS & GENERAL MERCHANDISE

Address : City of Batac

TIN: 193-173-055-000

Gentlemen:

P.O. No. :07308603-2021-05-219
Date : May 03, 2021

Mode ofProcurement: NP-Small Value
PR No. 2021-01-006 (07308603) - PCC

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place ofDelivery : MMSU, City ofBatac
Date ofDelivery : Within 30 calendar days upon receipt ofP.O.

Stock/
Property No.

GRC-065-021
GRC-065-119
GRC-065-031

GRC-065-118
GRC-065-120
GRC-065-121

GRC-065-123
GRC-065-058
GRC-065-120
GRC-065-125

GRC-065-126
GRC-065-112
GRC-065-127

Total Amount in Words):

Unit

pck
pck
kg
btl

can

Description

Cheese, filled, 165g, Eden
Cocoa, alkalized, 500g/pck, Favorich
Cornstarch, all-purpose

Fruit preserve, blueberry, 630g
Glucose syrup, 750g

Ice cream premix, lkg, vanilla
Rice, glutinous, powder, 500g
Salt, iodized

Skimmilk powder”.

Sprinkles, ice cream toppings
Standard cone, sugar cone, 12s
Sugar, white, refined

Whipping cream, 35% fat, 1li

Two Hundred Twelve Thousand One Hundred Ninety-Five & 50/100 Pesos Only

Delivery Term FOB Destination
Payment Term N/30

Quantity Unit Cost Amount

257 56.10., 1,402.50s
200 \ 209.00 41,800.00,
10 v 41.80 418.00,
19V 236.50, 4,020.50*
2K 99.00*. 198.00v
40 143.00 5,720.00%,
20 5170\ 1,034.00"
6 22.00. 132.00"
600 198.00 118,800.00.
2 181.50 363.0Q
25 38.57 962.50
600 57.20 34,320.00*
10 302.50 3,025.00v
Total 212,195.59

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) ofone percent for every
ty of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

nd Cluster: 07308603

ads Available :

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

or2012]

Date

IMELDA C. CORPUZ
Chief, Accounting Office

Very truly yours,

GRACE MARJORIE R. RECTA
PCC, Center Director

ORS/BURS No.:

Date of the ORS/BURS:
Amount:



